Central Europe

Eastern Europe

Northern Europe

Southern Europe

Central Europe

ALL MEET WELL EUROPE

Accor M&E contacts

Germany, Austria, Switzerland

Hungary, Czech Republic, Poland,
Slovakia, Slovenia, Romania

Russia, CIS, Ukraine, Georgia, Israel

Turkey

UK, Ireland, Belgium, the
Netherlands, Luxembourg, the
Nordics

France

Italy and Greece

Spain and Portugal

Germany, Austria, Switzerland

Mr. Michael Kral

Ms. Fléra Szegedi

Ms. Julia Nazarenko

Ms. Beyza Cavusoglu

Ms. Dawn Jaynes

Accor Group desk France

Ms. Laura Lenci

Ms. Blanca Casado

Mr. Michael Kral

Michael.kral@accor.com

Flora.szegedi@accor.com

Julia.nazarenko@accor.com

Beyza.cavusoglu@accor.com

Dawn.Jaynes@accor.com

Fr.monmeeting@accor.com

accoritaliameeting@accor.com

Bianca.casado@accor.com

Michael.kral@accor.com

+43181 43 41 01

+36 3025777 54

+7 495 642 90 40

+90 530 632 04 75

+44 79 60 98 83 91

+33 (0) 14538 87 87

+39 2 36 66 63 32

+34 627578714

+43181 43 41 01
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